

GR-131 of 2017

Order No. 19

Dated-04.11.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out 04 accused persons on C/B 02 are present by filing hazira rest are absent by petition u/s-317 of Cr.P.C.

No witness is present.

Summon has been returned against CSW-04 and 05 after being duly served but they did not turn up on repeated calls.

Hence, issue bailable W/W/A of Rs-500/- upon CSW-04 and 05.
To 02.12.22 for evidence.

Issue summons upon CSW-06 and 08.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.